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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2021
BARCELONA, 5 - 6/6/2021

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
05/06/2021 Results
World Records 4:03.84 PHELPS, Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10/08/2008
European Records 4:06.16 CSEH, Laszlo HUN Beijing (CHN) 10/08/2008
Marenostrum 4:07.96 , Laszlo CSEH CANET 13/06/2004
TICB 4:11.22 , Laszlo CSEH BARCELONA 03/07/2011
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PONS RAMON, Joan Lluis 96 Seleccion Espanola 4:14.85 875
50m: 27.61 27.61 150m: 1:31.22 33.01 250m: 2:39.54 36.06 350m: 3:45.78 30.35

100m: 58.21 30.60 200m: 2:03.48 32.26 300m: 3:15.43 35.89 400m: 4:14.85 29.07

2. KNIPPING, Arjan 94 Netherlands 4:16.41 860
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:32.91 34.35 250m: 2:41.15 34.82 350m: 3:47.02 30.69

100m: 58.56 31.49 200m: 2:06.33 33.42 300m: 3:16.33 35.18 400m: 4:16.41 29.39

3. LOPES, Jose Paulo 00 Portugal 4:20.57 819
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:33.33 33.92 250m: 2:43.78 36.91 350m: 3:51.61 30.60

100m: 59.41 31.48 200m: 2:06.87 33.54 300m: 3:21.01 37.23 400m: 4:20.57 28.96

4. MARTIN BURGUILLO, Marcos 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:20.85 816
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:34.32 33.96 250m: 2:43.99 36.64 350m: 3:51.71 30.41

100m: 1:00.36 32.04 200m: 2:07.35 33.03 300m: 3:21.30 37.31 400m: 4:20.85 29.14

5. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:21.23 813
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:35.34 34.74 250m: 2:46.41 36.36 350m: 3:51.79 30.56

100m: 1:00.60 32.39 200m: 2:10.05 34.71 300m: 3:21.23 34.82 400m: 4:21.23 29.44

6. PAULSSON, Adam 95 Elfsborg 4:23.44 792
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:36.41 35.76 250m: 2:46.92 34.95 350m: 3:53.65 30.38

100m: 1:00.65 32.49 200m: 2:11.97 35.56 300m: 3:23.27 36.35 400m: 4:23.44 29.79

7. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Arbidel 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:26.72 764
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:34.34 35.73 250m: 2:46.13 37.49 350m: 3:56.24 31.49

100m: 58.61 30.84 200m: 2:08.64 34.30 300m: 3:24.75 38.62 400m: 4:26.72 30.48

8. STEFANIK, Florian 03 Austria 4:28.97 745
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:37.08 36.73 250m: 2:50.25 38.11 350m: 3:59.45 30.94

100m: 1:00.35 32.46 200m: 2:12.14 35.06 300m: 3:28.51 38.26 400m: 4:28.97 29.52

9. LOPEZ APONTE, Daniel 03 Federacion Andaluza Natacion 4:29.94 737
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:37.95 36.50 250m: 2:49.60 36.73 350m: 3:59.19 32.29

100m: 1:01.45 32.70 200m: 2:12.87 34.92 300m: 3:26.90 37.30 400m: 4:29.94 30.75

10. LAHODA, Jakub 00 Czech Team 4:32.84 713
50m: 28.71 28.71 150m: 1:39.37 36.93 250m: 2:51.82 37.48 350m: 4:02.34 31.73

100m: 1:02.44 33.73 200m: 2:14.34 34.97 300m: 3:30.61 38.79 400m: 4:32.84 30.50

11. CHOCHOLATY, Tomas 04 Czech Team 4:36.55 685
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:38.47 37.56 250m: 2:54.84 40.06 350m: 4:07.18 31.34

100m: 1:00.91 32.06 200m: 2:14.78 36.31 300m: 3:35.84 41.00 400m: 4:36.55 29.37

12. POU FERNANDEZ, Marc 01 C.N. Mataro 4:36.69 684
50m: 29.34 29.34 150m: 1:39.61 36.35 250m: 2:54.34 39.23 350m: 4:05.94 32.68

100m: 1:03.26 33.92 200m: 2:15.11 35.50 300m: 3:33.26 38.92 400m: 4:36.69 30.75

13. ALLANDE GONZALEZ, Jofre 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:39.14 666
50m: 29.49 29.49 150m: 1:39.73 37.34 250m: 2:55.82 39.78 350m: 4:07.68 32.99

100m: 1:02.39 32.90 200m: 2:16.04 36.31 300m: 3:34.69 38.87 400m: 4:39.14 31.46

14. MORALES CEBEY, Hector 02 C.N. Granollers 4:40.64 655
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:38.47 36.37 250m: 2:53.91 39.59 350m: 4:07.21 33.10

100m: 1:02.10 33.32 200m: 2:14.32 35.85 300m: 3:34.11 40.20 400m: 4:40.64 33.43

DNS PENEDES FRADERA, Marti 96 C.N. Mataro


